Match Result

Colour | Board White Grade | 2020-11-17 Black Grade | Game Ref
w 1 Flores, Marciel T 1989 |1-0 Hilton, Tim 2005
W 2 Scoular, Adam 0147 |0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
W 3 Irenge, Jules 0127 |0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
W 4 Flores, Marciel T 1989 (1-0 Pendlebury, Josh 1653
w 5 Scoular, Adam 0147 |(0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
w 6 Lindsay, Darrell 1321 |0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
W 7 Flores, Marciel T 1989 |1-0 Hilton, Tim 2005
W 8 Doherty, Paul 0155 |0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
W 9 Flores, Marciel T 1989 (1-0 Banks, Damian 1668
W 10 Flores, Marciel T 1989 (1-0 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
w 11 Flores, Marciel T 1989 |1-0 Stuttard, David 0114
W 12 Doherty, Paul 0155 |0-1 Flores, Marciel T 1989
W 13 Flores, Marciel T 1989 |[1-0 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 14 Hilton, Tim 2005 (1-0 Stuttard, David 0114
w 15 Doherty, Paul 0155 (0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 16 Hilton, Tim 2005 |1-0 Scoular, Adam 0147
w 17 Stuttard, David 0114 |(0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 18 Doherty, Paul 0155 |(0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 19 Flores, Marciel T 1989 |0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 20 Holland, Nigel 0093 (0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
w 21 Hilton, Tim 2005 (1-0 Stuttard, David 0114
W 22 Hilton, Tim 2005 (1-0 Aytacoglu, Oltar 0000
w 23 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
W 24 Hilton, Tim 2005 (1-0 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
w 25 Banks, Damian 1668 |0-1 Hilton, Tim 2005
W 26 Hilton, Tim 2005 (1-0 Doherty, Paul 0155
W 27 Hilton, Tim 2005 |1-0 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
w 28 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |1-0 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
w 29 Cruz, Jason 1632 |0-1 Pendlebury, Josh 1653
W 30 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 (1-0 Stuttard, David 0114
w 31 Hilton, Tim 2005 |0-1 Pendlebury, Josh 1653
W 32 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |1-0 Otgonbayer, Davaa 0000
w 33 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |1-0 Doherty, Paul 0155
W 34 Aytacoglu, Oltar 0000 |0-1 Pendlebury, Josh 1653
w 35 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |1-0 Lindsay, Darrell 1321
W 36 Innes, David 0000 |0-1 Pendlebury, Josh 1653
w 37 Pendlebury, Josh 1653 |1-0 Hilton, Tim 2005
W 38 Doherty, Paul 0155 |0-1 Innes, David 0000
W 39 Innes, David 0000 |1-0 Holland, Nigel 0093
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Stuttard, David
Innes, David
Doherty, Paul
Innes, David
Doherty, Paul
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Cruz, Jason
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Holland, Nigel
Cruz, Jason
Lindsay, Darrell
Stuttard, David
Banks, Damian
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Doherty, Paul
Lindsay, Darrell
Scoular, Adam
Holland, Nigel
Doherty, Paul
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Doherty, Paul
Stuttard, David
Scoular, Adam
Cornelia, Peter
Irenge, Jules
Farrar, Barbara
Banks, Damian
Innes, David
Cruz, Jason

0114
0000
0155
0000
0155
0093
0114
0000
0000
0000
1632
0093
0114
0093
0114
0093
1321
0093
1321
0093
1632
1321
0114
1668
0000
0155
1321
0147
0093
0155
0114
0093
0155
0114
0147
0117
0127
0000
1668
0000
1632
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Innes, David
Scoular, Adam
Innes, David
Holland, Nigel
Innes, David
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Doherty, Paul
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Cruz, Jason
Holland, Nigel
Doherty, Paul
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Stuttard, David
Lindsay, Darrell
Lindsay, Darrell
Otgonbayer, Davaa
Doherty, Paul
Doherty, Paul
Doherty, Paul
Scoular, Adam
Doherty, Paul
Stuttard, David
Stuttard, David
Stutterd, David
Innes, David
Stuttard, David
Scoular, Adam
Scoular, Adam
Flores, Marciel T
Irenge, Jules
Stuttard, David
Banks, Damian
Holland, Nigel
Aytacoglu, Oltar
Irenge, Jules

0000
0147
0000
0093
0000
0000
0000
0093
0114
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0000
0114
0093
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0000
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0000
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